
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
127 
20 
50 
88 
13 

286 
17 

Class 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FPRA 

Name 
RICARDO DOUGLAS PINHEIRO 
GUILHERME VEGINI LIOI 
JEAN GABRIEL MORLO 
HENRIQUE VEGINE LIOI 
RAFAEL CARDOSO REZENA CAMPOS 
JOÃO ANTONIO BEDIM MACHADO 
PEDRO FELIPE PERDONCINI 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
53.704 
54.258 
54.349 
54.550 
55.066 
55.253 
56.516 

Diff 

0.554 
0.645 
0.846 
1.362 
1.549 
2.812 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 

Patrocinio 
TECHSPEED / RBC / PARALEGO 
PAITROCINIO 

PAITROCINIO 

WSEG VIGILANCIA / VIG RACING / RIGHI KART 
DESTAK NEG IMOB / AUTO PSOTO BRAMBILLA 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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V Copa de Kart das Federações 2015 
PK 

Warm Up - PK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:42:07 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,244 km 

05/12/2015 08:40 


